23
Concuctor Holders
with grip-type conductor holder
item code material ps [pcs] ref.
DLHZST/WP-SPNiro V2A 100 063 925
DLH/F, roof conductor holder; for mounting on corrugated sheet roofs with folds
with snap-type conductor holder
item code material L [mm] ps [pcs] ref.
DLH/F140SDNiro V2A 140 150 063 954
DLH/F140SDCu Cu 140 150 063 953
with grip-type conductor holder
item code material L [mm] ps [pcs] ref.
DLH/F140SPNiro V2A 140 150 063 942
DLH/F140SPCu Cu 140 150 063 948
DLH, conductor holder with cleat
angled version
item code material L [mm] ps [pcs] ref.
DLH115fv fv 115 50 064 083
DLH115Cu Cu 115 50 064 080
DLH410fv fv 410 75 063 923
DLH410Cu Cu 410 25 006 532
DLH410Niro V2A 410 25 064 078
24
straight version
item code material L [mm] ps [pcs] ref.
DLH160fv fv 160 50 006 079
DLH210fv fv 210 50 006 086
DLH210Cu Cu 210 50 006 531
DLH210Niro V2A 210 50 064 082
cranked version
item code material L [mm] ps [pcs] ref.
DLH260fv fv 260 50 006 082
DLH260Cu Cu 260 50 006 529
DLH260Niro V2A 260 50 064 081
FB/SP, grip-type ridge conductor holder; for fixing of conductors on roof ridges
grip-type conductor holder length = 25 mm
item code material clp. r/r
[mm] L [mm] ps [pcs] ref.
FB-SP160-170Cu Cu 8 160-170 100 063 965
FB-SP160-170Niro V2A 8 160-170 100 063 966
FB-SP180-260Cu Cu 8 180-260 100 063 967
FB-SP180-260Niro V2A 8 180-260 100 063 968
FB-SP190-400Cu Cu 8 190-400 100 064 615
FB-SP190-400Niro V2A 8 190-400 100 064 616
grip-type conductor holder length = 40 mm
item code material clp. r/r
[mm] L [mm] ps [pcs] ref.
FB-SP40/180-260Cu Cu 8 180-260 100 063 962
FB-SP40/180-260Niro V2A 8 180-260 100 063 956
FB/SD, snap-type ridge conductor holder; for fixing of conductors on roof ridges
item code material clp. r/r
[mm] L [mm] ps [pcs] ref.
FB-SD160-170Cu Cu 8 160-170 100 064 000
FB-SD160-170Niro V2A 8 160-170 100 063 999
FB-SD180-260Cu Cu 8 180-260 100 063 963
FB-SD180-260Niro V2A 8 180-260 100 063 964
Concuctor Holders